Rental Program Offers:
SS Air Sampling Pumps
SS Gas Detection Monitors
SS Confined Space Kits
SS Retractable Lifelines
SS Ventilation Equipment
SS Noise Dosimeters
SS Quantitative Fittester

PRICING • Eyewear Pad Printing
Imprinting
SS Minimum order quantity of 24.
SS Imprinting available on the temple or lens, depending on the style.
SS One (1) and two (2) colors available.
SS Camera ready artwork required.
SS Not available for all styles.  Please contact a Medsafe sales representative for additional details.
SS Minimum order quantity of 20.
SS Imprinting available on the front, back, or sides.
SS Up to 4 colors available in 4 hat locations.
SS Camera ready artwork required.
SS Not available for all styles.  Please contact a Medsafe sales representative for additional details.
PRICING • Hard Hats Pad Printing
Imprinting
Item # Glass Quantities 1 Color 2 Color
MSSELCOL-24 24-47 $3.20 $6.40
MSSELCOL-48 48-95 $1.99 $3.98
MSSELCOL-96 96-155 $1.38 $2.76
MSSELCOL-156 156-287 $1.14 $2.28
MSSELCOL-288 288-503 $0.97 $1.98
MSSELCOL-504 504-UP $0.89 $1.78
Item # # Colors Setup Fee
MSSPADSETUP 1 Color $20.00
Item # Quantities Position 1
Up To 4 Colors
Position 2
Up To 4 Colors
Position 3
Up To 4 Colors
Position 4
Up To 4 Colors
MSALOGOMIN20 20 $5.01 $10.02 $15.03 $20.01
MSALOGOMIN40 40 $3.34 $6.68 $10.02 $13.36
MSALOGOMIN60 60 $2.85 $5.70 $8.55 $11.40
MSALOGOMIN80 80 $2.37 $4.74 $7.11 $9.48
MSALOGOMIN100 100 $1.40 $2.60 $3.90 $5.20
CAMERA READY ARTWORK
Camera ready artwork must be supplied. If the artwork has to be recreated additional charges apply. The definition of camera ready artwork is black
art on white background. The images/letters must be clear and must be the exact representation of the desired logo. For multi-color logos, artwork
must have individual color separations with registration marks. Photocopies, business cards, decals, faxes, etc. are not considered Camera Ready.

Fee may be waived if approved artwork
is provided by customer.
Four fonts are offered for direct embroidery, with several sizes in each (3/8”- 1”). Embroider text directly
on a garment, an emblem, or on a name strip. This option is most often used for names, titles, accredits,
etc. and can be done easily without the need for digitization.
Medsafe may have resources for other product personalization that you need.
Please contact your Medsafe representative for more information.
Note: The Logo Department will make final determination on number of logo colors after receiving vector art files.
Must receive ai or eps vector logo files, or an additional $50 logo set-up fee may apply, which may also delay the order.
Must also receive PMS colors if exact color match is required, $35 fee. Otherwise colors will be matched as close as possible.
A digital proof will be provided so that the customer can sign off and approve the artwork before orders are processed and started.
Item # Quantities Cost For
1-Color Logo
Cost Per Additional
Color Up To 7 Colors
MSSLCOL-24 24-71 $1.85 $1.33
MSSLCOL-72 72-119 $1.40 $1.13
MSSLCOL-144 120-287 $1.33 $0.80
MSSLCOL-288 288-50 $0.90 $0.67
MSSLCOL-504 504 and Up $0.75 $0.53
Item # # Colors Setup Fee
MSSLCSETUP1 1 Color $25.00
MSSLCSETUP2 2 Color $50.00
MSSLCSETUP3 3 Color $75.00